 T100 widia.com
Solid Carbide Drills
TOP DRILL S+™ Long-Length Drills with Through Coolant • Steel, Stainless Steel, and Cast Iron
TDS504A • 12 x D
TDS504A • WU20PD
D1 diameter
grade WU20PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L L4 max L3 L5 LS D
4173459     TDS504A03000 3,000 .1181 93 44 52,0 0,6 36 6
4173460     TDS504A03175 3,175 .1250 93 44 52,0 0,7 36 6
4173461     TDS504A03264 3,264 .1285 93 44 53,0 0,7 36 6
4173545     TDS504A03455 3,455 .1360 93 44 53,0 0,7 36 6
4173462     TDS504A03500 3,500 .1378 93 44 53,0 0,7 36 6
4173546     TDS504A03734 3,734 .1470 93 45 54,0 0,8 36 6
4173463     TDS504A03970 3,970 .1563 107 56 66,0 0,8 36 6
4173464     TDS504A04000 4,000 .1575 107 56 66,0 0,8 36 6
4173465     TDS504A04500 4,500 .1772 107 56 67,0 0,9 36 6
4173466     TDS504A04600 4,600 .1811 107 57 68,0 1,0 36 6
4173467     TDS504A04763 4,763 .1875 125 69 82,0 1,0 36 6
4173468     TDS504A04800 4,800 .1890 125 69 82,0 1,0 36 6
4173469     TDS504A05000 5,000 .1969 125 70 83,0 1,1 36 6
4173470     TDS504A05100 5,100 .2008 125 70 83,0 1,1 36 6
4173471     TDS504A05200 5,200 .2047 125 70 83,0 1,1 36 6
4173472     TDS504A05300 5,300 .2087 125 71 84,0 1,1 36 6
4173473     TDS504A05410 5,410 .2130 125 71 84,0 1,1 36 6
4173474     TDS504A05500 5,500 .2165 125 71 84,0 1,2 36 6
4173475     TDS504A05558 5,558 .2188 125 71 84,0 1,2 36 6
4173476     TDS504A05600 5,600 .2205 125 72 85,0 1,2 36 6
4173477     TDS504A05700 5,700 .2244 125 72 85,0 1,2 36 6
4173478     TDS504A05800 5,800 .2283 125 71 85,0 1,2 36 6
4173479     TDS504A06000 6,000 .2362 125 72 86,0 1,3 36 6
4173480     TDS504A06200 6,200 .2441 139 82 97,0 1,3 36 8
v first choice
j alternate choice
For information on L, L3, and L4 max, see page T143.
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
(continued)
 T101widia.com
TDS504A • WU20PD
D1 diameter
grade WU20PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L L4 max L3 L5 LS D
4173481     TDS504A06350 6,350 .2500 139 83 98,0 1,3 36 8
4173482     TDS504A06500 6,500 .2559 139 83 98,0 1,4 36 8
4173483     TDS504A06528 6,528 .2570 139 83 98,0 1,4 36 8
4173484     TDS504A06600 6,600 .2598 139 84 99,0 1,4 36 8
4173485     TDS504A06746 6,746 .2656 139 83 99,0 1,4 36 8
4173486     TDS504A06800 6,800 .2677 139 83 99,0 1,4 36 8
4173487     TDS504A06909 6,909 .2720 139 84 100,0 1,5 36 8
4173488     TDS504A07000 7,000 .2756 139 84 100,0 1,5 36 8
4173489     TDS504A07145 7,145 .2813 153 94 111,0 1,5 36 8
4173490     TDS504A07500 7,500 .2953 153 95 112,0 1,6 36 8
4173491     TDS504A07541 7,541 .2969 153 95 112,0 1,6 36 8
4173492     TDS504A07700 7,700 .3031 153 96 113,0 1,6 36 8
4173493     TDS504A07800 7,800 .3071 153 95 113,0 1,7 36 8
4173494     TDS504A07938 7,938 .3125 153 96 114,0 1,7 36 8
4173495     TDS504A08000 8,000 .3150 153 96 114,0 1,7 36 8
4173496     TDS504A08100 8,100 .3189 185 116 136,0 1,7 40 10
4173497     TDS504A08334 8,334 .3281 185 117 137,0 1,8 40 10
4173498     TDS504A08433 8,433 .3320 185 117 137,0 1,8 40 10
4173499     TDS504A08500 8,500 .3346 185 117 137,0 1,8 40 10
4173500     TDS504A08700 8,700 .3425 185 118 138,0 1,9 40 10
4173501     TDS504A08733 8,733 .3438 185 117 138,0 1,9 40 10
4173502     TDS504A09000 9,000 .3543 185 118 139,0 1,9 40 10
4173503     TDS504A09100 9,100 .3583 185 118 139,0 1,9 40 10
4173504     TDS504A09129 9,129 .3594 185 118 139,0 1,9 40 10
4173547     TDS504A09347 9,347 .3680 185 119 140,0 2,0 40 10
4173505     TDS504A09500 9,500 .3740 185 119 140,0 2,0 40 10
4173506     TDS504A09525 9,525 .3750 185 119 140,0 2,0 40 10
4173507     TDS504A09921 9,921 .3906 185 120 142,0 2,1 40 10
4173508     TDS504A10000 10,000 .3937 185 120 142,0 2,1 40 10
4173509     TDS504A10200 10,200 .4016 218 140 164,0 2,2 45 12
4173510     TDS504A10300 10,300 .4055 218 141 165,0 2,2 45 12
4173511     TDS504A10320 10,320 .4063 218 141 165,0 2,2 45 12
4173512     TDS504A10500 10,500 .4134 218 141 165,0 2,2 45 12
4173513     TDS504A10716 10,716 .4219 218 142 166,0 2,3 45 12
4173514     TDS504A10800 10,800 .4252 218 141 166,0 2,3 45 12
4173515     TDS504A11000 11,000 .4331 218 142 167,0 2,4 45 12
4173516     TDS504A11113 11,113 .4375 218 142 167,0 2,4 45 12
4173517     TDS504A11500 11,500 .4528 218 143 168,0 2,5 45 12
4173518     TDS504A11800 11,800 .4646 218 143 169,0 2,5 45 12
4173519     TDS504A12000 12,000 .4724 218 144 170,0 2,6 45 12
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
(continued)
(TDS504A • 12 x D — continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
TOP DRILL S+™ Long-Length Drills with Through Coolant • Steel, Stainless Steel, and Cast Iron
v first choice
j alternate choice
 T102 widia.com
(TDS504A • 12 x D — continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
TOP DRILL S+™ Long-Length Drills with Through Coolant • Steel, Stainless Steel, and Cast Iron
v first choice
j alternate choice
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
TDS504A • WU20PD
D1 diameter
grade WU20PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L L4 max L3 L5 LS D
4173520     TDS504A12100 12,100 .4764 246 164 192,0 2,6 45 14
4173521     TDS504A12304 12,304 .4844 246 165 193,0 2,6 45 14
4148906     TDS504A12500 12,500 .4921 246 165 193,0 2,7 45 14
4173522     TDS504A12700 12,700 .5000 246 166 194,0 2,7 45 14
4173523     TDS504A13000 13,000 .5118 246 166 195,0 2,8 45 14
4173524     TDS504A13100 13,100 .5157 246 166 195,0 2,8 45 14
4173525     TDS504A13500 13,500 .5315 246 167 196,0 2,9 45 14
4173526     TDS504A14000 14,000 .5512 246 168 198,0 3,0 45 14
4173527     TDS504A14100 14,100 .5551 277 188 220,0 3,0 48 16
4173528     TDS504A14288 14,288 .5625 277 188 220,0 3,1 48 16
4173529     TDS504A14500 14,500 .5709 277 189 221,0 3,1 48 16
4173530     TDS504A14684 14,684 .5781 277 190 222,0 3,2 48 16
4173531     TDS504A15000 15,000 .5906 277 190 223,0 3,2 48 16
4173532     TDS504A15500 15,500 .6102 277 191 224,0 3,3 48 16
4173533     TDS504A15875 15,875 .6250 277 192 225,0 3,4 48 16
4173534     TDS504A16000 16,000 .6299 277 192 226,0 3,4 48 16
4173535     TDS504A16500 16,500 .6496 305 213 249,0 3,6 48 18
4173536     TDS504A17000 17,000 .6693 305 214 250,0 3,7 48 18
4173537     TDS504A17463 17,463 .6875 305 215 252,0 3,8 48 18
4173538     TDS504A17500 17,500 .6890 305 215 252,0 3,8 48 18
4173539     TDS504A18000 18,000 .7087 305 216 253,0 3,9 48 18
4173540     TDS504A18500 18,500 .7283 334 237 277,0 4,0 50 20
4173541     TDS504A19000 19,000 .7480 334 238 278,0 4,1 50 20
4173542     TDS504A19050 19,050 .7500 334 239 279,0 4,1 50 20
4173543     TDS504A19500 19,500 .7677 334 239 280,0 4,2 50 20
4173544     TDS504A20000 20,000 .7874 334 240 281,0 4,3 50 20